PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FT41 - Steelite Louisa Ladies Ankle Boot
S3

Collection: Steelite™ Ladies
Range: Footwear

Material Upper: Nubuck o it
Material Outsole: PU/PU :
Reference: F26

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Produced on a bespoke ladies mould making it fit perfectly against the foot
without compromising the safety aspect. Featuring a steel toecap and anti-
penetration composite midsole. Excellent fit keeping the feet secure and
comfortable. Ideal for any environment.

Steelite LADIES

Steelite™ Ladies

Stylish design and slim line last offers superb comfort, fit and stability
for long durations of wear. The protective steel components will keep . CE certified
your feet safe.

Features

- Protective steel toecap

Footwear - Lightweight composite PU cushioned midsole
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define

the Portwest footwear collections. + Anti-static footwear

- Energy Absorbing Seat Region
- Water resistant upper to prevent water penetration

Standards - SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
EN ISO 20345 steel surfaces

- Fuel and oil resistant outsole

- Dual density sole unit

I EU/UK/USA

Wheat Euro 36-42, UK 3-8, US 5-10
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FT41 - Steelite Louisa Ladies Ankle Boot S3
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item Colour Weight (Kg)
FT4A1WHE36 Wheat 1.2790
FT41WHE37 Wheat 1.3510

FT41WHE38 Wheat 1.3960
FT41WHE39 Wheat 1.4060
FT41WHE41 Wheat 1.5300
FT41WHE42 Wheat 1.6200

Cubic (m?)
0.1277
0.1277
0.1277
0.1277
0.1277
0.1277

EAN13

5036108316427
5036108316434
5036108316441
5036108316458
5036108316472
5036108316489

DUN14

15036108804983
15036108804990
15036108805003
15036108805010
15036108805034
15036108805041
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