PORTWEST_®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FT41 - Steelite Louisa Ladies Ankle Boot

S3 Collection: Steelite[™] Ladies Range: Footwear Material Upper: Nubuck Material Outsole: PU/PU Reference: F26 Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Produced on a bespoke ladies mould making it fit perfectly against the foot without compromising the safety aspect. Featuring a steel toecap and antipenetration composite midsole. Excellent fit keeping the feet secure and comfortable. Ideal for any environment.



Steelite™ Ladies

Stylish design and slim line last offers superb comfort, fit and stability for long durations of wear. The protective steel components will keep your feet safe.

Footwear

Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define the Portwest footwear collections.

Standards

EN ISO 20345



Features

- CE certified
- Protective steel toecap
- Lightweight composite PU cushioned midsole
- Anti-static footwear
- Energy Absorbing Seat Region
- Water resistant upper to prevent water penetration
- $\bullet\,$ SRC Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and steel surfaces
- Fuel and oil resistant outsole
- Dual density sole unit

Wheat

EU/UK/USA

Euro 36-42, UK 3-8, US 5-10

PORTWEST.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FT41 - Steelite Louisa Ladies Ankle Boot S3 Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m ³)	EAN13	DUN14
FT41WHE36	Wheat	70.0	48.0	38.0	1.2790	0.1277	5036108316427	15036108804983
FT41WHE37	Wheat	70.0	48.0	38.0	1.3510	0.1277	5036108316434	15036108804990
FT41WHE38	Wheat	70.0	48.0	38.0	1.3960	0.1277	5036108316441	15036108805003
FT41WHE39	Wheat	70.0	48.0	38.0	1.4060	0.1277	5036108316458	15036108805010
FT41WHE41	Wheat	70.0	48.0	38.0	1.5300	0.1277	5036108316472	15036108805034
FT41WHE42	Wheat	70.0	48.0	38.0	1.6200	0.1277	5036108316489	15036108805041